JACK'S BICYCLE & FITNESS / TAILWIND / SPECIALIZED

MUNSON PARK NIGHT CYCLO-CROSS RACE
MUNSON PARK, MONROE, MI - SATURDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2009

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
ELITE MEN (CX-1,2)

2,0 OWoONOOODNWN-=-

-

71 WISSINK, MICHAEL
73 SAARI, TIM

81 ROBERGE, VINCE
72 WEINERT, JEFF

76 PARMELEE, MARK
75 CARD, JONATHAN
74 ASHLEY, MATTHEW
80 WIECZOREK, TONY
77 BAROLI, MATT

79 MONCEL, JAY

82 FRERICHS, TODD

ELITE WOMEN (CX-1,2,3)

MO ~NO O WN -

o
P4

158 SCHWARTZ, ANNE
162 PATERSON, KELLY
166 GALAMBOS, JAMIE
163 BRATUS, JESSICA
160 SHAW, SUSAN

159 JOHNSON, LAURA

164 PATTERSON, HEATHER

161 RUIZ, LILLIAN
165 STEELE, RACHEL

MASTERS 35+ (CX-2,3,4)

©oOo~NOOOGORAWN-

10
11
12
13

334 RUSSELL, PATRICK
341 BAILEY, SIMON

333 RITTER, TERRY
330 HILDITCH, JIM

337 THOMPSON, PETE
335 SELLE, ROB

332 FABIJANSKI, SCOTT
340 JOHNSON, DAVID
338 AUGER, RAYMOND
339 GOOCHER, SCOTT
342 LUNG, RICARDO
331 CLARK, TOM

343 PALMER, TERRY
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AGE

41
36
24
42
28
46
29
18
52
36
42

AGE
43
44
32
27
43
43
36
47
27

AGE
41
37
44
42
40
40
43
41
40
41
40
44
38

SPONSOR/CITY

SPECIALIZED
ESSEX BRASS

TRAILS EDGE CYCLING TEAM
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FI1

CYCLETHERAPY RACING

JACKS BIKE/SATURN OF TOLEDO/CAL
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB / TAILV

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

WOLVERINE / MICHIGAN YOUTH CYCI

TREK FACTORY RACING

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

SPONSOR/CITY

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT!

TEAM AWESOME

ANN ARBOR, MI

CYCLE -FIT

TEAM PRIORITY HEALTH
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TREEFORT BIKES

TEAM AWESOME

SPONSOR/CITY

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FI1
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FI1

TEAM GIANT
TREEFORT BIKES

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

MPI-MAINSTREET

WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT

DRAKES COFFEE
MAPLE LEAF CYCLING
JACKS BICYCLE
PRIORITY HEALTH
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
ESSEX BRASS

LAP-1

04:39.4
04:40.9
04:41.8
04:42.2
04:42.5
04:43.3
04:39.0
04:43.8
05:05.3
04:47.5
05:12.5

LAP-1

05:27.3
05:40.8
05:38.8
05:43.6
06:05.1
06:04.8
06:38.7
06:34.9
05:37.6

LAP-1
05:11.3
05:11.6
05:12.1
05:08.6
05:11.0
05:10.2
05:13.3
05:15.0
05:08.2
05:13.9
05:25.5
05:27.8
05:26.1

LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 LAP-9 LAP-10 LAP-11 LAP-12 TOTAL TM

04:46.8
04:44.7
04:44.1
04:44.2
04:40.2
04:45.1
04:59.2
04:43.3
05:22.3
04:55.1
05:16.3

04:42.2
04:43.2
04:44.2
04:42.6
04:45.4
04:57.8
04:54.0
04:47.6
05:17.3
05:05.3
05:16.7

04:33.6
04:46.0
04:45.1
04:45.9
04:46.8
04:55.4
04:49.0
05:01.4
05:09.1
05:12.7
05:07.2

04:39.2
04:49.4
04:48.4
04:48.0
04:51.7
04:58.2
04:58.5
05:04.0
05:20.6
05:12.1
05:19.7

04:44.8
04:51.6
04:51.4
04:52.5
04:53.6
04:53.7
04:55.2
04:54.9
05:13.6
05:15.6
05:15.4

04:47.7
04:44.8
04:45.2
04:45.3
04:47.0
04:52.8
05:00.1
05:00.7
05:24.7
07:35.4
05:24.9

04:47.4
04:49.0
04:49.0
04:48.9
04:55.6
04:54.6
04:50.4
04:49.9
05:15.3
04:56.5
05:13.9

LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8
05:24.2 05:23.9 05:26.8 05:27.7 05:30.7 05:26.7 05:26.6
05:33.9 05:43.5 05:49.0 05:44.8 05:45.8 05:41.7 05:48.2
05:36.2 05:56.2 05:48.8 05:45.6 05:52.8 06:04.4 -1 LAP
05:50.6 05:51.5 06:01.9 06:00.5 05:59.6 05:48.7 -1 LAP
06:02.9 06:12.6 06:16.2 06:32.0 06:19.0 06:04.8 -1 LAP
06:20.1 06:25.6 06:15.5 06:18.1 06:12.6 06:12.7 -1 LAP
06:40.3 06:32.6 06:39.4 06:36.5 06:38.4 06:30.2 -1 LAP
06:37.6 06:39.4 06:42.4 06:33.6 06:38.0 06:31.2 -1 LAP
06:00.5

LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8

05:08.2 05:05.1 05:08.6 05:13.9 04:54.1 04:54.8 04:53.1
05:05.8 05:05.8 05:09.2 05:13.4 04:53.0 04:57.6 04:58.4
05:04.3 05:07.9 05:08.6 05:13.8 04:56.6 05:15.2 05:15.9
05:08.0 05:07.0 05:08.5 05:14.1 05:04.8 05:10.2 05:14.6
05:08.2 05:11.2 05:19.6 05:09.7 05:17.9 05:16.9 05:03.1
05:07.9 05:20.1 05:12.1 05:10.1 05:17.8 05:15.9 05:07.0
05:07.4 05:15.0 05:16.1 05:11.8 05:16.1 05:15.3 05:06.9
05:10.6 05:14.3 05:15.7 05:17.1 05:22.1 05:20.5 05:09.1
05:09.6 05:24.3 05:15.0 05:19.9 05:16.0 05:17.3 05:13.9
05:07.7 05:17.3 05:21.1 05:21.4 05:23.5 05:26.7 05:33.0
05:21.4 05:25.7 05:21.8 05:35.5 05:28.0 05:32.4 05:31.2
05:35.2 05:29.8 05:29.3 05:37.0 05:30.7 05:25.1 05:25.3
05:40.4 05:46.6 05:40.2 05:44.6 05:40.1 05:42.9 05:47.3

04:46.2
04:49.4
04:49.8
04:50.2
05:06.6
09:51.7
04:52.7
05:04.5
05:18.3
04:57.5
05:19.7

04:46.5
04:41.7
04:41.8
04:56.9
05:00.3
05:03.5
04:55.3
05:11.4
05:18.4
05:00.8
056:22.9

04:46.3
04:47.5
04:47.0
04:54.5
04:54.4
00:01.9
05:03.2
05:13.9
05:14.4
05:08.0
05:28.0

04:43.5
04:41.1
04:44.0
05:23.9
04:54.2
04:50.8
04:52.5
05:11.8

0:56:43.630
0:57:09.221
0:57:11.844
0:58:15.130
0:58:18.255
0:58:48.785
0:58:48.954
0:59:47.221

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

0:43:33.787
0:45:47.794
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
DNF

0:40:29.186
0:40:34.861
0:41:14.286
0:41:15.753
0:41:37.564
0:41:41.059
0:41:41.800
0:42:04.346
0:42:04.363
0:42:44.481
0:43:41.392
0:44:00.185
0:45:28.155

RESULTS-ALL-MUNSON NIGHT CX-20091003-DISTRIBUTION.xIs



MASTERS 45+ (CX-2,3,4)

O©CoO~NOOThWN -

573 WOLOWIEC, MARK
582 KLUMB, ANDY

574 BROWN, JOSEPH
583 WITTBRODT, JEFF
584 GREEN, MICHAEL
577 SEAMAN, MICHAEL
575 O'DAY, KENNETH
581 LEKOVISH, JOE
580 WYDRA, ROBERT

SINGLE SPEED (CX-2,3,4)

1
2
3
4
5
6

676 KOEHLER, ERIK
679 COOK, WAYNE
677 TAYLOR, AARON
678 GILLES, BRIAN
668 OSGOOD, JOHN
669 SHANK, ROBERT

B-MEN (CX-2,3,4)

O©CoO~NOOThhWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

211 METZ, TERRENCE
218 BOYNTON, JASON
201 BROWN, ANDREW
231 VERRAN, CLINT

209 OSGOOD, JOHN

212 ANDREW, BEN

214 DOORNBOS, RICK
205 CAFFYN, MARK

206 FELDT, KEITH

226 BARRETT, THOMAS
204 PAYN, TOM

220 OLSON, GARY

219 KILLAR, STEPHEN
207 HILL, DEREK

213 JACOBSEN, DOUGLAS
230 CLAY, RICHARD

225 BJURMAN, MATTHEW
224 LEVASSEUR, MATT
228 GEROW, DANIEL

202 CHRISTIAN, BENJAMIN
229 SNYDER, COLLIN

216 REED, DOUGLAS

217 MAINO, ZACHARY
222 WIEDERHOLD, CHRIS
215 LOVE, BRIAN

221 BEDDON, BRETT

227 GATTO, DOUGLAS
223 MCARDLE, TOM

MYC - JUNIOR 15-18

1

672 GOOCHER, NATHAN
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AGE SPONSOR/CITY
54 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
49 DRAKES COFFEE
59 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
46 RACING GREYHOUNDS
47 BIKEMAN.COM
46 SPECIALIZED
49 SPECIALIZED/ TWT

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
37 TEAM BOSCO
41 SPECIALIZED
36 CLAWSON, MI
44 ABERDEEN BIKE & OUTDOORS
35 TEAM SANDBAG
37 ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
31 WOLVERINE/ROARING MOUSE
32 BEANS AND BARLEY
31 DRAKES COFFEE

35 PAINT CREEK BICYCLEBICYCLES

35 TEAM SANDBAG
18 MAPLE LEAF CYCLING CLUB

35 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
38 ANN ARBOR, M

38 TEAM FRASER

38 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
37 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
38 CYCLETHERAPY RACING

31 AAVC

45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
34 ANN ARBOR, M

35 STUBWAY

19 TEAM GEROW

34 TEAM GIANT-MI

24 MCG CYCLING/TRAILSEDGE.COM
44 REED CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1958

22 MCG TRAILLS-EDGE

41 DRAKES COFFEE

32 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
18 WOLVERINE SPORT CLUB

35 SOUTH LYON CYCLE

43 TRICITY CYCLISTS

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
15 JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5

LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8

05:05.6 05:04.1 05:08.6 05:05.4 05:05.2 05:12.3 05:08.5 05:07.4

05:07.3 05:06.7 05:07.9 05:05.9 05:04.1

05:13.5 05:11.2 05:09.1

05:12.8 05:20.8 05:08.3 05:14.3 05:17.0 05:18.0 05:18.5 05:17.7
05:07.5 05:14.5 05:20.2 05:21.8 05:18.2 05:13.5 05:20.6 05:26.3
05:15.0 05:29.5 05:22.6 05:20.1 05:21.5 05:19.8 05:18.6 05:14.6

05:10.3 05:17.3 05:16.5 05:19.5 05:19.1

05:18.2 05:34.8 05:42.3

05:19.2 05:30.2 05:25.6 05:29.1 05:25.2 05:32.2 05:29.8 05:42.3
45 MCG RACING TEAM P/B TRAILS-EDGE 05:18.8 05:32.1 05:33.0 05:37.6 05:45.8 05:43.7 05:43.7 05:46.3
53 WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT 07:05.5 07:46.1 08:09.7 08:20.0 08:04.4

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5
05:08.9 05:12.4 05:12.5 05:17.1 05:14.1

LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8
05:18.1 05:11.0 05:15.6

05:25.2 05:24.5 05:27.8 05:25.4 05:28.6 05:31.8 05:27.6 05:21.1
05:27.0 05:37.1 05:31.8 05:38.6 05:37.9 05:47.1 05:40.2 05:38.7
05:51.0 05:45.7 05:53.7 05:50.5 05:44.0 05:45.6 05:39.5 05:53.5
05:42.1 05:39.2 05:46.1 05:50.1 05:55.8 05:53.1 05:59.9 06:14.1

06:02.2 06:00.4 06:04.7 06:21.6 06:31.1

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5

06:24.2 06:21.8

LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8

05:00.8 05:02.5 05:01.7 05:06.4 05:06.5 05:00.0 05:04.2 04:58.6
05:00.5 05:03.0 05:01.2 05:07.0 05:06.6 05:07.5 05:04.2 05:01.8
05:13.3 05:15.9 05:13.9 05:06.0 05:05.3 05:08.5 05:04.1 05:01.3
05:23.4 05:11.4 05:09.1 05:08.0 05:04.0 05:06.0 05:12.4 04:59.2
05:07.9 05:07.3 05:09.6 05:13.1 05:10.6 05:12.9 05:13.4 05:17.8
05:21.4 05:04.6 05:10.9 05:14.8 05:14.4 05:19.7 05:23.9 05:15.0
28 VOODOO CYCLES/BILLYS BIKE SHOI 05:15.6 05:17.9 05:47.0 05:14.2 05:08.5 05:12.9 05:11.0 05:08.6
05:21.5 05:12.4 05:14.6 05:24.7 05:21.3 05:22.1 05:16.2 05:14.6
05:17.7 05:21.4 05:15.8 05:26.3 05:23.2 05:24.6 05:24.6 05:21.6
05:21.8 05:22.9 05:21.7 05:26.1 05:26.3 05:23.7 05:19.2 05:16.3

05:20.5 05:16.7 05:19.7 05:26.4 05:28.1

05:27.8 05:23.6 05:15.3

05:22.3 05:20.5 05:29.0 05:32.0 05:26.4 05:27.1 05:28.9 05:40.1
05:42.1 05:30.5 05:22.0 05:29.7 05:32.2 05:35.2 05:38.0 05:38.2
05:30.1 05:39.0 05:35.1 05:43.1 05:29.7 05:38.3 05:39.2 05:25.6
05:14.5 05:34.6 05:41.2 05:32.6 05:54.4 05:34.3 05:40.0 05:30.3
05:40.1 05:25.7 05:32.2 05:47.6 05:47.7 05:44.6 05:43.0 05:32.9
05:32.0 05:36.6 05:34.6 05:42.9 05:45.8 05:47.2 05:43.9 05:41.6
05:38.8 05:38.7 05:53.4 05:39.9 05:52.2 05:37.2 05:35.8 05:29.2
05:13.6 05:28.0 05:35.0 05:46.2 05:46.0 06:09.7 05:45.4 05:41.8
05:40.7 05:39.5 05:42.9 05:44.9 05:46.0 05:43.9 05:45.8 05:50.4
05:31.3 05:34.3 05:50.6 05:49.5 05:47.0 05:50.4 06:04.7 05:48.8
05:25.9 05:41.8 05:58.2 05:50.9 05:50.7 05:55.0 05:56.4 05:46.4
05:15.0 05:23.8 05:36.0 07:37.8 05:27.6 05:38.3 05:53.7 05:58.5
05:43.3 05:49.3 05:48.1 05:53.0 05:49.3 06:03.7 05:53.7 05:53.7
05:35.0 05:52.9 05:52.0 05:50.9 06:07.5 06:02.9 06:06.0

05:18.2 05:26.8 05:42.0 06:15.4 06:26.2 06:36.5 05:58.3

07:35.5 06:58.1 06:37.0 06:38.5 06:10.1
05:46.5 06:17.3

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5
07:22.7 07:39.4 08:13.7 08:47.4 08:38.1

07:05.7

0:40:57.096
0:41:05.681
0:42:07.389
0:42:22.615
0:42:41.716
0:42:57.913
0:43:53.717
0:45:00.902
DNF

0:41:49.535

0:43:31.930

0:44:58.390

0:46:23.630

0:47:00.323
-1 LAP

0:40:20.696
0:40:31.711
0:41:08.426
0:41:13.486
0:41:32.614
0:42:04.612
0:42:15.713
0:42:27.392
0:42:55.120
0:42:57.983
0:42:58.107
0:43:46.231
0:44:27.830
0:44:40.172
0:44:41.917
0:45:13.897
0:45:24.546
0:45:25.094
0:45:25.677
0:45:54.029
0:46:16.425
0:46:25.230
0:46:50.721
0:46:54.164

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-2 LAPS

DNF

0:40:41.259

RESULTS-ALL-MUNSON NIGHT CX-20091003-DISTRIBUTION.xls



C-MEN 39-UN (CX-4)

O©CoO~NOOThWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNF

809 MCKINNIE, RYAN
828 METTLER,ALEX

804 MARSHALL, CAMERON

822 NIXON, JEFFREY

805 SCHAFFERT, SHAWN

821 POTOCKI, CURT
811 LAKO, BRAD

807 SPRUIT, MATTHEW
826 STERLING, DANIEL
810 SHANK, ROBERT
816 MINARD, SHAWN
823 JOHNSON, GREG
819 WOODS, JASON

808 STEIGERWALD, PAUL

818 WRATHELL, DEREK
812 SULKES, ADAM

820 WELCH, SHAUN

829 VEERMETTE, DAVID
817 MORROW, MATT

827 MANZANARES, ROQUE
813 WICKENHEISER, ERIC

825 NEE, MARKUS

803 BURNETT, CHRIS
806 SMERECKI, JARED
814 FREED,JAMES
824 PAPP, JONATHAN
815 CLARK, JUSTIN

C-MEN 40+ (CX-4)

O©CoO~NOOThWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNF

922 GOOCHER, BRIAN
926 ADAMS, MIKE

915 KISSEL, RUSSELL
925 BACHLI, BRIAN
910 DETTMAN, MARC
933 KINLEY, STEVE
909 CHAPMAN, DAVID
921 SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
912 GARDNER, JAMES
923 WILLYARD, DENNIS
918 MISCH, KEN

919 OCONNELL,JIM
917 WOOD, JEFF

920 LEBLANC, BRUCE
929 WARNER, JEFF
931 HEATH, GERALD
913 ANDREW, GREG
930 LOVEDAY, TERRY
932 VOLLMAR, DANE
928 HUGHES, MARK
927 FULOP, JIM

924 WYDRA, ROBERT
914 BORGER, BRIAN
911 HENCHER, JEFF
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28
32
23
33
38
36
34
32
30
37
39
21
33
38
30
38
33
26
39
35
26
37
37
38
32
25
26

AGE
45
42
46
45
58
54
45
45
52
44
44
46
42
49
51
42
47
43
44
47
41
53
43
49

TWO WHEEL TANGO

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

EAST LANSING, Ml

BRYAN, OH

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM SANDBAG\BFB

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CSRA: TEAM PBR

RACING GREYHOUNDS

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
DAVE MASSEY FAN CLUB
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CICLOSPORT RACING
WHEELS IN MOTION

RBS CYCLING TEAM

05:40.5
05:43.2
05:26.6
05:29.9
05:43.8
05:53.1
05:47.4
05:43.0
05:46.5
06:06.2
05:46.5
05:47.4
05:38.0
05:59.7
06:02.6

CYCLE TO FITNESS RACING GREYHC 06:01.9

MYSINGLESPEED.COM
ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
DUNDEE, MI
DEARBORN, MI
YPSILANTI, Mi

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
WHEELS IN MOTION
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
DEXTER,MI

MONROE, MI

RACING GREYHOUNDS

SPONSOR/CITY

JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS
RACING GREYHOUNDS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS
BISSELL / ABG CYCLING CLUB
CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
HTFD

CITY BIKE SHOP

LUNA PIER, MI

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
AAVC

RACING GREYHOUNDS
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
MAUMEE VALLEY WHEELMEN
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

TEAM SMARTCOVERAGE
ROLL MODELS

TOLEDO, OH

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
POWELL, OH

WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT

PEDALING PENGUINS RACING
INDEPENDENT

06:04.9
07:32.0
06:18.3
06:32.7
05:58.8
06:33.1
06:29.3
06:40.5
07:16.1
07:07.5

LAP-1
05:28.6
05:52.8
05:52.7
05:42.0
06:02.4
05:55.3
05:50.3
06:07.7
06:00.6
06:22.9
06:12.0
06:05.6
06:08.0
05:45.3
06:03.8
06:32.3
06:24.5
06:20.3
06:46.0
06:17.5
07:30.0
07:05.3
07:58.5
06:03.7

05:30.1 05:29.4 05:38.0 05:24.6
05:31.1 05:35.5 05:35.2 05:33.8
05:37.0 05:39.3 05:44.8 05:37.6
05:45.1 05:47.4 05:47.9 05:45.2
05:48.4 05:50.0 05:49.3 05:42.2
05:45.7 05:57.2 05:47.9 05:41.6
05:53.0 05:52.4 05:51.3 05:49.0
05:58.0 05:48.8 05:58.3 05:45.3
05:49.6 05:57.2 05:48.0 05:52.9
05:48.9 05:50.2 05:51.7 05:50.4
05:49.8 05:59.8 05:54.7 05:57.1
06:00.6 05:55.1 05:57.6 05:51.7
06:06.4 06:01.3 05:55.5 05:52.5
05:48.6 05:57.6 05:54.4 05:55.6
06:07.9 06:04.7 06:15.6 06:03.8
06:13.7 06:11.2 06:12.5 06:04.1
06:36.0 06:29.4 06:21.4 06:08.6
06:08.8 06:04.1 06:10.0 06:04.1
06:30.9 06:24.1 06:27.1 06:23.9
06:28.1 06:25.6 06:22.3 06:18.1
06:30.8 06:35.3 06:30.6 06:38.3
06:22.3 06:16.8 06:40.1 06:29.0
06:27.5 06:33.2 06:45.1 06:37.0
07:10.4 07:08.6 07:10.2

07:34.7 07:15.9 07:14.7

08:16.7 07:46.0 07:34.1

LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5
05:31.4 05:34.7 05:37.4 05:29.3
05:44.9 05:41.7 05:43.2 05:36.2
05:45.6 05:40.9 05:44.3 05:46.7
05:47.8 05:52.0 06:00.5 05:57.3
05:54.1 05:53.8 06:05.7 06:04.2
05:59.9 05:57.0 06:06.5 06:02.5
06:04.6 06:08.2 06:13.4 06:10.8
06:04.8 06:12.2 06:11.4 06:06.1
06:03.0 06:10.3 06:18.0 06:25.7
06:28.7 06:11.1 06:09.2 06:01.8
06:14.2 06:14.3 06:32.2 06:04.8
06:10.7 06:20.3 06:26.3 06:21.9
06:16.6 06:24.6 06:31.7 06:15.9
06:17.8 06:26.9 06:37.8 06:29.2
06:27.9 06:22.2 06:22.2 06:23.9
06:31.8 06:30.3 06:32.1 06:20.9
06:27.9 06:31.8 06:35.4 06:35.3
06:32.5 06:39.5 06:49.7 06:43.9
06:29.3 06:47.7 06:49.0 06:42.2
07:01.6 07:08.0 06:59.8
06:51.5 06:49.7 06:54.7

08:56.1 07:56.7 08:03.8
08:04.6 08:32.5 08:23.8

06:13.3 06:21.8

0:27:42.661
0:27:58.797
0:28:05.308
0:28:35.403
0:28:53.715
0:29:05.439
0:29:13.103
0:29:13.378
0:29:14.111
0:29:27.399
0:29:27.977
0:29:32.383
0:29:33.748
0:29:35.929
0:30:34.643
0:30:43.353
0:31:40.256
0:31:59.062
0:32:04.252
0:32:06.768
0:32:13.879
0:32:21.367
0:32:52.185

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

DNF

0:27:41.506
0:28:38.940
0:28:50.070
0:29:19.653
0:30:00.227
0:30:01.176
0:30:27.313
0:30:42.269
0:30:57.498
0:31:13.812
0:31:17.555
0:31:24.883
0:31:36.818
0:31:36.912
0:31:40.023
0:32:27.442
0:32:34.815
0:33:05.931
0:33:34.196

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

DNF
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C-WOMEN (CX-4) AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5

1 404 DOLENGA, JENNIFER 32 DARK HORSE RACING 06:25.0 06:41.4 06:39.2 06:40.8 06:51.5 0:33:17.897
2 403 O'DAY, ADRIENNE 35 YPSILANTI, Mi 06:43.4 07:05.9 07:10.1 07:12.8 -1 LAP
3 407 KACZMAREK, MEAGEN 25 RBS CYCLING TEAM 07:15.6 07:11.7 07:03.7 06:49.6 -1 LAP
4 409 VOLLMAR, BETH 48 TOLEDO, OH 07:33.5 07:24.8 07:08.6 07:25.8 -1 LAP
5 405 LADZICK, MARGIE 54 ANN ARBOR,MI 07:13.1 07:22.0 07:35.1 07:53.5 -1 LAP
6 408 STAUFFER, VANESSA 31 DEARBORN, MI 06:59.4 07:46.0 08:12.4 07:52.4 -1 LAP
7 406 KISSEL, LEILA 49 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 08:01.0 08:14.1 08:10.4 08:07.2 -1 LAP
MYC - JUNIIOR 14-UNDER AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
1 671 KISSEL, ZOE 14 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 07:40.1 08:04.8 08:54.7 09:14.7 0:33:54.275
2 673 BACHLI, BRANDON 14 JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS 08:09.0 09:01.4 09:15.2 08:41.8 0:35:07.454
3 670 KISSEL, DYLAN 13 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 08:23.5 08:41.5 09:20.0 09:07.1 0:35:32.137
4 674 GOOCHER,MARINA 13 JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS 08:28.0 09:29.2 10:09.7 -1 LAP
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